Name ________________________
TIME SHEETS
DATE:  Wednesday, February 6
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	10:00 – 11:10
	
	

	11:15 – 12:25
	
	

	1:10 – 2:25
	
	

	2:30 – 3:40
	
	


DATE:  Thursday, February 7
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	9:50 – 10:50
	
	

	10:55 – 12:00
	
	

	12:40 – 1:45
	
	

	1:50 – 2:55
	
	


DATE:  Friday, February 8
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	9:50 – 10:50
	
	

	10:55 – 12:00
	
	

	1:20 – 2:30
	
	

	2:35 – 3:40
	
	


DATE:  Saturday, February 9
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


DATE:  Sunday, February 10
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


DATE:  Monday, February 11
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	10:00 – 11:10
	
	

	11:15 – 12:25
	
	

	1:10 – 2:25
	
	

	2:30 – 3:40
	
	

	10:00 – 11:10
	
	


DATE:  Tuesday, February 12
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	9:50 – 10:50
	
	

	10:55 – 12:00
	
	

	12:40 – 1:45
	
	

	1:50 – 2:55
	
	


DATE:  Wednesday, February 13
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	10:00 – 11:10
	
	

	11:15 – 12:25
	
	

	1:10 – 2:25
	
	

	2:30 – 3:40
	
	


DATE:  Thursday, February 14
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	9:50 – 10:50
	
	

	10:55 – 12:00
	
	

	12:40 – 1:45
	
	

	1:50 – 2:55
	
	


DATE:  Friday, February 15
	Hour
	Tasks In Progress
	Tasks Completed

	9:50 – 10:50
	
	

	10:55 – 12:00
	
	

	1:20 – 2:30
	
	

	2:35 – 3:40
	
	


